X8 MIG Gun 420-w, 250 mm neck

TECHNISCHE DATEN

X8 MIG Gun 420-w, 250 mm neck

Bestellnummer

Brenneranschluss
ZusatzwerkstoffgréfRen (Ss)
ZusatzwerkstoffgroRen (Al)
Kuhlart

Zusatzwerkstoff, Fe-MC/FC
Zusatzwerkstoff, Ss-MC/FC

ZusatzwerkstoffgrofRen (Fe)

Einschaltdauer bei 100 % (MISCHGAS)

Brennerhalswinkel
Austauschbarer Hals
Drehbarer Hals
Brennergriff
Betriebstemperaturbereich

Standard

X8 MIG Gun 420-w, 250 mm
neck / Technische Daten

X8 MIG Gun 420-w 3,5 m, 250-mm-Hals - X8300423501
X8 MIG Gun 420-w 5,0 m, 250-mm-Hals - X8300425001

Kemppi
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
Liquid
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
0.8/0.9/1.0/1.2/1.4/1.6
420

50

No

No

Yes

-20...+40 °C

IEC 60974-7
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